Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

6th
13th

20th

27th

1st  (8:00am)

10th
17th

24

1st

8th

gth  (6:30pm)
15th

22nd

STS PETER AND PAUL- EXTRA ORDINARY EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS

SCHEDULE

October - December 2024
Julie Sobania, Jeff Mastey
Sarah Gadacz, Rob Stay

Jamie Ranweiler, Jody Garceau

Julie Sobania, Terri Janson

Rob Stay, Julie Sobania

Jeff Mastey, Jodie Garceau
Jody Garceau, Jeff Mastey
Sarah Gadacz, Terri Janson

Jamie Ranweiler, Julie Sobania

Jody Garceau, Sarah Gadacz
Jamie Ranweiler, Terri Janson
Rob Stay, Jody Garceau

Jeff Mastey, Sarah Gadacz

Julie Sobania, Terri Janson

Christmas schedule will be sent out at a later date

Dec

Please find a replacement if you are not able to make it to your scheduled time, thank you for

29th

all you do for your parish!

Rob Stay, Jamie Ranweiler



